Art.EBNE - Seite 1/5
Specifi cation
IN GENERAL
The actuator is especially suitable for the op-
eration of ball valves and butterfl y valves with
90°-rotation angle.
Features
robust, water-resistant body made of alu-

Ebora BV  Tel: +31(0)26-3706830  Fax: +31(0)26-3706831  Email: info@ebora.nl  Web: www.ebora.nl
Art.EBNE - Seite 2/5
Artikel- u. Bestellangaben: z.B.EBE034100
= Elektrischer Schwenkantrieb, Antriebstyp NE03, 230V 50/60Hz, mit 2 zusätzlichen Endlagenschaltern
1.+ 2. Stelle
Produkt
3.+ 4. Stelle
Antriebstyp
5. Stelle
Anschlußspannung
6. Stelle
Zusatzausstattung
7.+ 8. Stelle
EBNE =  Elektrischer
Schwenkantrieb
03 = NE03 (30Nm) 2  = 24V DC
4 = 230V AC
1 = 2 zusätzliche
  Endlagenschalter
  (Standard)
00 = Sie ist reserviert
  für den Aufbau
  auf Armaturen
Ordering example: e.g.EBNE034100
= Electric actuator, actuator type NE03, 230V 50/60Hz, with 2 additional limit switches
1.+ 2. Digit
Product
3.+ 4. Digit
actuator type
5. Digit
Volatge
6. Digit
Options
7.+ 8. Digit
EBNE =  Electric actuator 03 = NE03 (30Nm) 2  = 24V DC
4 = 230V AC
1 = 2 additional limit
  switches (Standard)
00 = reserved for
  mounting on
  valves
2) = Bitte beachten: Die Leistungsdaten sind abhängig vom erforderlichen Drehmoment, alle Angaben gelten unter besten Voraussetzungen,
Toleranz ±20%! /
Please notice: The performance is dependent of the necessary torque, all stated data regarded under best conditions.
Tolerance ±20%!
Leistungsdaten2 / Performance2
Typ /
Type
Drehmoment /
Torque
[Nm]
Laufzeit 90° /
Operating
time 90°
[s]
24 V DC 230V AC
Einschaltdauer /
Duty cycle
[%]
Handrad-
umdreh. /
Hand wheel
turns
Gewicht /
weight
[kg]
Stromaufnahme /
Current
[A]
EBNE03 30 8 0,8 0,8 50 6 1,46
Drehzahl - Drehmoment - Kennlinie DC-Antriebe  /
Rotation - Torque - characteristic DC-actuators